1/28Hydraulic cylinder
Mill type
Type CDL1
Component series 1X
Nominal pressure 160 bar (16 MPa)
RE 17325/07.09
Replaces: 11.06
Table of contents

dimension “XV/XU” in the clear text when ordering.
5) Only piston Ø 40 – 125 mm
Ordering example:
CDL1MT4/100/56/560D1X/B1CHUMWW, XV=245 mm.
CDL1MF3/200/110/600D1X/B1CHUMWW
1
Ø
 C
X
EP
EX
“A-A”
“B-B”
Ø
 C
X
EP
EX
“A-A”
“A”
“A”
LT MS
KK
Ø
 M
M
PK + X*
EE EE
Y
X3
Ø
 D
X1
A
XO + X*
WNV
EX
EP
Ø
 C
X
“A-A”
Ø
 C
X
EX
EP “B-B”
PK + X*
X3
XO + X*
1)
2)
LT
MS
EE
YA
XF + X*
Y
WA EE
Ø
 D